REVERSIBLE DISC 3 POINT - DOS
Model No
Disc
Plough
Disc Size
inch
Working
Width
m
Mass
kg
Plough Disc
Spacing
mm
Average
Tractor Req.
kW
DOS8-6 6 22" 3.10 425 203 30 - 40
DOS8-8 8 22" 3.20 450 203 40 - 50
DOS8-10 10 22" 3.30 485 203 40 - 60
DOS9-8 8 26" 3.60 980 228 60 - 70
DOS9-10 10 26” 3.80 1270 228 70 - 80
DOS11-8 8 28” 6.50 1800 280 70 - 110
DOS11-10 10 28” 7.00 1930 280 90 - 120
DOS11-12 12 28” 7.50 2080 280 100 - 140
DOS11-14 14 28” 8.00 2225 280 110 - 160
DOS11-16 16 28” 8.50 2570 280 130 - 180
The cost of building ridges with this
agricultural disc is much less that using
construction equipment with the advantage
of leaving a good mixed and aerated ridge.